

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES

Mintal Campus, Davao City

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

| | Date: | 01/28/2020 |
|--|---------------------------------------|-------------------------|
| | P.R. No.: | 20-01-017 |
| Company Name : | | million les |
| Address: | 9 | and the same |
| | and the most been emorganic | |
| Please quote your lowest price on the items / listed below, subject to the General Condition | on the last page, stating the shorter | st time of delivery and |
| submit your quotation duly-signed by your representative not later than | in the return envelope attached | I herewith: |
| | MANUE | SUMPOLONG IR. |
| | 1 | BAC Chairman |
| Note: 1. All entries must be typewritten. | | |
| 2. Delivery Period within15 calendar days. | | |
| 3. Warranty shall be for a period of six (6) months for supplies and materials, on | ne (1) year for | |

4. Price validity shall be a period of 30 calendar days.

Equipment, from date of acceptance by the procuring entity.

- 5. G-EPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the Quotation.
- 6. Bidders shall submit Original Brochures showing certification of the product being offered (optional).
- 7. Mode of delivery: [] Pick-up (Schedule) [X] Door-to-Door Delivery

ABC: PhP 595,540.28

| Item | Unit | ITEM AND DESCRIPT | TON | | OTY | BID PRICE | |
|------|------|--|------|--------|--------------|------------------------|-------------------------|
| No. | | TIEM AND DESCRIPTION | | QTY. | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL PRICE | |
| | | GENERAL REQUIREMENTS | | | 1 | | |
| | | Materials | | | | | |
| | | 4ft x 8ft x 1/4" thk Marine Plywood | ,28 | pc/s | | 1.7 | |
| | | 2" x 2" x 8ft Gmelina Lumber | ,255 | pc/s | o any m | | to first promo- |
| | | 2" x 3" x 8ft Gmelina Lumber | ,165 | pc/s | 2 | / manua | lo in configurati |
| | | 2" x 4" x 8ft Gmelina Lumber | ,250 | pc/s | promise and | all pulsers and all ma | (I was a supplemental) |
| | | 2 1/2" CW Nails | ,70 | kg/s | | | 00000 |
| | | 4" CW Nails | ,70 | kg/s | | | |
| | | 3ft x 8ft GA 24 Corrugated GI Sheet | ,16 | sht/s | 1 | | and the same |
| | | 3ft x 6ft GA 24 Corrugated GI Sheet | ,16 | sht/s | To be labour | | end Mailto estimate |
| | | Galvanized Mushroom Head Roofing Nails | ,25 | kg/s | COLUMN 25 | and or part safety | Sales Street Links |
| | | #18 GI. Tje Wire | ,10 | kg/s | 12500000 | all primare work | on true w trains |
| | | 4ft x 8ft x 3/4" thk Phenolic Board | ,20 | sht/s | a streets | Care insert on the | res introduce |
| | | Shovels (Spade) | ,5 | pc/s | 100 to mile | Section And in | To the latter with |
| | | Shovels (Flat) | ,5 | pc/s | o mbugna | Resident Button | the maybe only |
| | | Diesel | ,200 | liters | | | -elVapo em |
| | | Gasoline | ,60 | liters | the surence | Sel Andread Adv. In | |
| | | Engine Oil | ,5 | gals | albee to m | | S Propropriet (A) |
| | | Oil Filter | ,1 | рс | | | |

| | entily read and accepted your General Condition, I / We quote you on the item at prices noted above. | reported recordings. |
|-----------------------------------|--|--------------------------|
| | | Printed Name / Signature |
| Canvassed By: | 0 | Tel. No. / Cellphone No. |
| OSIAS DANLAG Authorized Canvasser | | TIN No. of Establishment |
| | to be about and a set 100000 are not party and to write proposed with a seed on all respectively. | Date |



UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES

Mintal Campus, Davao City

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Mintal Campus, Davao City

| | Date; | 01/28/2020 |
|--|--|----------------------|
| | P.R. No.: | 20-01-017 |
| Company Name : | 27.0 | |
| Address: | The proof is a good of the last of the las | esta per megazata T |
| | | |
| Please quote your lowest price on the items / listed below, subject to the General | Condition on the last page, stating the shortest | time of delivery and |
| submit your quotation duly-signed by your representative not later than | in the return envelope attached h | nerewith: |
| | and it become of the second recognition of | 1 |
| | MANUEL | S. CAPOLONG JR. |
| | B/ | AC Chairman |
| Note: 1. All entries must be typewritten. | | |
| 2 Delivery Period within 15 colondar days | | |

4. Price validity shall be a period of 30 calendar days.

Equipment, from date of acceptance by the procuring entity.

- 5. G-EPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the Quotation.
- 6. Bidders shall submit Original Brochures showing certification of the product being offered (optional).

3. Warranty shall be for a period of six (6) months for supplies and materials, one (1) year for

7. Mode of delivery: [] Pick-up (Schedule) [X] Door-to-Door Delivery

| Item | Unit | ITEM AND DESCRIPTION | THE RESERVE NO. | | OTY | BID PRICE | |
|------|------|---|-------------------|--------------------|---------------|-------------------------|---------------------|
| No. | Gine | TIEM AND DESCRIPTION | | QTY. | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL PRICE | |
| 11. | lot | REINFORCED CONRETE WORKS | | | 1 | 201 | izago la magen |
| | | Materials | -un-finging | | 1-11 | alleghe enter | to left make |
| | | Portland Cement, 40kg | ,150 | bag/s | #7 × | M. Mu | E INCHES |
| | | 16mm dia. Rebars | ,160 | lgth/s | F 10 | | |
| | | 10mm dia. Rebars | ,206 | lgth/s | - 0. | | |
| | | #18 Gl. Tie Wire | ,55 | kg/s | | | milwi |
| | | residence and the transferred or of Justice Audit Con- | | | 3.00 | | |
| III. | lot | MASONRY WORKS | emin omerku en | | 1 | mar su ritus seu lu | acquirement than |
| | | Materials | | | | and confinence solution | erbuo erbeila |
| | | 4" thk CHB | ,500 | pcs | | hard barrier he | Company of the last |
| | | Portland Cement, 40kg | ,38 | bag/s | lerve allo | and the same of | ne of super gar |
| | | 10mm dia. Rebars | ,30 | lgth/s | lar ecolomics | | to been an |
| | | #18 Gl. Tie Wire | ,4 | kg/s | | | - Simplest |
| | | | against Latine | | - | and amount makes his | The same of |
| | | to record the series to assemble in the father than the | | one in the said of | and the same | WHITE OF STREET | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | The second second | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | No. | | | | | |

After having carefully read and accepted your General Condition, I / We quote you on the item at prices noted above.

| | | Printed Name / Signature |
|--------------|--|--------------------------|
| nvassed By: | COOK AND THE SHIPS HE IS VISITED BY COOKING WITH THE SHIP WITH AN AREA | Tel. No. / Celiphone No. |
| OSIAS DANLAG | | TIN No. of Establishment |



UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES

imppines

Mintal Campus, Davao City

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Mintal Campus, Davao City

| 01/28/2020 |
|------------|
| 20-01-017 |
| |

| | Date. | 01/20/2020 |
|---|--|---|
| | P.R. No.: | 20-01-017 |
| Company Name : | 2 4 | Marie Marie San |
| Address: | entering of his participant state of the second | to the second of |
| | APPEAR OF A SECURIOR WHILE SEE | |
| Please quote your lowest price on the items / listed below, subject to the General Co | ndition on the last page, stating the shortes | t time of delivery and |
| submit your quotation duly-signed by your representative not later than | in the return envelope attached | herewith: |
| | | 9 411111 |
| | MANUE | S. CAPULONG JR. |
| | | BAC Chairman |
| Note: 1. All entries must be typewritten. | and the second s | |
| 2. Delivery Period within15 calendar days. | 47 | |
| 3. Warranty shall be for a period of six (6) months for supplies and mater | ials, one (1) year for | |
| Equipment, from date of acceptance by the procuring entity. | | |
| 4. Price validity shall be a period of 30 calendar days. | | |
| | | |

6. Bidders shall submit Original Brochures showing certification of the product being offered (optional). 7. Mode of delivery: [] Pick-up (Schedule) [X] Door-to-Door Delivery

5. G-EPS Registration Certficate shall be attached upon submission of the Quotation.

| Item | Unit | ITEM AND DESCRIPTION | | | QTY. | BID PRICE | |
|------|-------|---|--------|-----------|---------------|------------------------|--------------------------|
| No. | Offic | TIEM AND DESCRIPTION | | The Paris | QIT. | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL PRICE |
| IV. | lot | THERMAL WORKS | | | 1 | THE REAL PROPERTY. | |
| | | Materials | | | | DVIC. | weed to remain |
| | | 1220mm x 0.4mm thk Pre-painted Ribbed Type Long Span Roofing | ,185.6 | In.m. | | mined or a kernigin | and their reconstruction |
| | | 2.44m x 457mm x 0.4mm THK Prepainted Ridge Roll | .9 | pc/s | 47 - | of the same | stile at eligner a |
| | | 2.44m x 762mm x 0.4mm THK Prepainted Spani | ,16 | pc/s | 310 | | |
| | | 2.44m x 762mm x 0.4mm THK Prepainted Spani | ,17 | pc/s | | | a socializati |
| | | 2.44m x 457mm x 0.4mm THK Prepainted Spani | ,5 | pc/s | - | | of his work |
| | | 2" x 4" x 1.20mm Rectangular Tube | ,30 | lgth/s | 100 | | Management Ins |
| | | 2" x 4" x 1.00mm Cee Purlins | ,55 | lgth/s | 100000 | ato or territor Milito | status or previous |
| - | | 1" x 3/16" thk Flat Bar | ,43 | lgth/s | n a everation | Trans Johnson in Sta | On an miner |
| | | 10mm Sagrod | ,10 | lgth/s | | | the old later land |
| | | Steel Tekscrew | ,1000 | pc/s | | | the premise sector |
| | | Blind Revits | ,1200 | pc/s | | | with a series |
| | | Special Welding Rod | ,15 | kg/s | | the Josef Williams | ALCOHOL: MARKET |
| | | Rebar Cutting Disc(355mm x 2.66mm x 25.4mm | ,1 | pc/s | | the of the same | SE CHELL MY IN |
| | | Heavy Duty Riveter | ,2 | pc/s | | | |
| | | Epoxy Pimer Paint | ,5 | gal/s | | | |
| | | Paint Thinner | ,1 | gal/s | | | |
| | | #2 Paint Brush | ,4 | pc/s | pell to year | all sell to what to a | Type by early |
| | | #4 Paint Roller | ,5 | pc/s | | | |

After having carefully read and accepted your General Condition, I / We quote you on the item at prices noted above.

| | Printed Name / Signature |
|----------|--------------------------|
| MONTHE & | Tel. No. / Celiphone No. |
| - | TIN No. of Establishment |

Canvassed By:

OSIAS DANLAG Authorized Canvasser



UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES

Mintal Campus, Davao City

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Mintal Campus, Davao City

| | Date: | 01/28/2020 |
|--|---|----------------------------|
| | P.R. No.: | 20-014-017 |
| Company Name : | - 4 | the course of the state of |
| Address: | MALL AND DESCRIPTION OF REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS. | an agent des gestures (|
| | ON NO S SERVED AND THE | |
| Please quote your lowest price on the items / listed below, subject to t | the General Condition on the last page, stating the short | test time of delivery and |
| submit your quotation duly-signed by your representative not later than | in the return envelope attach | ed herewith: |
| | | Outto |
| | MAN | HELS. CAPULONG JR. |
| | | BAC Chairman |
| Note: 1. All entries must be typewritten. | AND THE RESIDENCE OF STREET, SALES | |
| 2. Delivery Period within calendar days. | | |
| 3. Warranty shall be for a period of six (6) months for supplie | es and materials, one (1) year for | |
| Equipment, from date of acceptance by the procuring entity | established from the first of the first section of the first section of | |

Price validity shall be a period of 30 calendar days,
 G-EPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon

- 5. G-EPS Registration Certficate shall be attached upon submission of the Quotation.
- 6. Bidders shall submit Original Brochures showing certification of the product being offered (optional).
- 7. Mode of delivery: [] Pick-up (Schedule) [X] Door-to-Door Delivery

| Item | Unit | ITEM AND DESC | COTOTION | | OTV | BI | D PRICE |
|------|------|------------------------|----------|--------|----------------|----------------------|-------------------------|
| No. | Onic | TIEN MID DESCRIPTION | | | QTY. | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL PRICE |
| ٧. | lot | ELECTRICAL WORKS | | | 1 | | THE REAL PROPERTY. |
| | | Materials | | | | | tour Water |
| | | #8 THHN Wire | ,5 | box/es | THE RESERVE | Lington Con- | DIVERSION OF THE |
| | | #12 THHN Wire | ,2 | box/es | # - | - milani | NI CO BON MA |
| | | #14 THHN Wire | ,2 | box/es | 2 10 | | |
| | | 1/2" PVC Pipe | ,10 | lgth/s | | | |
| | | 3/4" PVC Pipe | ,4 | lgth/s | | | 200000 |
| | | 1/2" RSC Pipe | .8 | lgth/s | | | |
| | | 3/4" RSC Pipe | ,2 | lgth/s | | | |
| - | | 8 Branches Panel Board | ,1 | pc/s | | | Saftra or an Income |
| | | 60 Amp. Breaker | ,1 | pc/s | | name designation had | The same of the same of |
| | | 20 Amp. Breaker | .2 | pc/s | | | |
| | | 15 Amp. Breaker | ,2 | pc/s | eri andik amon | | Par Warran Day |
| | | Utility Box | ,23 | pc/s | | | THE PARTY NAMED IN |
| | | Receptacle Bulb | ,4 | pc/s | | | Annual State of |
| | | Junction Box | ,12 | pc/s | Section Street | STATES OF THE PARTY. | L Programmed I |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | Law Salvas | | Carlotte . |
| | | | | | | | |

| After having carefully read and accepted you | General Condition, I / We quote you on the item at prices noted above. |
|--|--|
| | Printed Name / Signature |
| ssed By: | Tel. No. / Cellphone No. |
| OSIAS DANLAG uthorized Canvasser | TIN No. of Establishment |



UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES

Mintal Campus, Davao City

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Mintal Campus, Davao City

| | | Date: | 01/28/2020 |
|--|--|--|------------------------|
| Company Name : | | P.R. No.: | 20-01-017 |
| Address: | | | Southern Southernant |
| | | and the state of t | ar a same and a |
| Please quote your lowest price on the | e items / listed below, subject to the General Condition | on the last page, stating the shortes | t time of dollars, and |
| submit your quotation duly-signed by your re | epresentative not later than | in the return envelope attached | herewith: |
| | | MANUEL | SAMULONG JR. |
| Note: 1. All entries must be typewritte | n. alakan sa a saasa ke na aban pasa | B books may be | AC Chairman |
| 2. Delivery Period within15 | calendar days. | | |
| 3. Warranty shall be for a period | of six (6) months for supplies and materials, or | ne (1) year for | |
| Equipment, from date of accep | tance by the procuring entity. | III borbar Harristo Harris | |
| 4. Price validity shall be a period | of 30 calendar days, | | |
| | shall be attached upon submission of the Quotati | don. | |
| 6. Bidders shall submit Original B | rochures showing certification of the product be | aing offered (optional). | |
| 7 Made of J. P | | | |

7. Mode of delivery: [] Pick-up (Schedule) [X] Door-to-Door Delivery

| No. | Unit | ITEM AND DESCRIPTION | | | QTY. | BID PRICE | |
|-----|------|--|----|--------------|--|-----------------------|--|
| | | The second secon | | | Qii. | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL PRICE |
| VI. | lot | PLUMBING WORKS | | | 12 3 to 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 | | 12 24 W MA |
| | | Materials | | | | | |
| | | 4"Ø PVC Wye | ,3 | pc/s | of our to be | and the land of | |
| | | 4"Ø PVC Elbow 30 Deg. | ,1 | pc/s | 45 | A MISSION | |
| | | 4"Ø PVC Tee | ,2 | pc/s | 100 | MARKET BARRIER | |
| | | 4"Ø PVC Pipe \$1000 | .4 | lgth/s | | | - |
| | | 4"X 2"Ø PVC Wye Reducer | ,1 | pc/s | | | |
| | | 4"Ø PVC P-Trap | .2 | pc/s | - | | PERM |
| | | 4"Ø PVC Clean Out | .1 | pc/s | P. Carrie | | at her many |
| | | 2"Ø PVC Pipe \$1000 | ,6 | lgth/s | | THE PERSON NAMED IN | or the state of th |
| | | 1/2" PPR Pipe | ,3 | lgth/s | | | CHAPT SO INCOME. |
| | | 1/2" PPR Elbow | ,6 | pc/s | | to be to be | |
| | | 1/2" PPR Coupling | ,6 | pc/s | | Culture I result will | |
| | | 1/2" PPR Tee | ,7 | pc/s | | with a self town | THE NAME OF STREET |
| | | | | pus | | | resilience sets |
| | | | | AND SECTIONS | | | was a highly |
| | | | | | No. in con- | - | 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | _ | | | | |
| | | The second secon | - | | and the contract of | - | The American |

After having carefully read and accepted your General Condition, I / We quote you on the item at prices noted above.

Printed Name / Signature

Canvassed By:

Tel. No. / Cellphone No.

OSIAS DANLAG

Authorized Canvasser

TIN No. of Establishment